
CITY OF ONTARIO
Building Department Activity Report

August 2009

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

09/10 FY Thru August 08/09 FY Thru August

Month of Aug-08Month of Aug-09

 0 0

Calendar Year Thru Aug-09

 0  0

 4

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 8

 179

 191

 2

 1

 8

 9

 184

 204

 0  17,972

 68,011 0

 3,481 20,726

 4

 1

 1

 400

 0

 22

 9

 363

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

 0

 0

 6

 490

 1

 29

 21

 433

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Aug-08

 0  0

Units Units

 76  0

Valuation

 0

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 89  101

 19  3

 3  5

 4  12

 6  18

 82  108

 38  93

 1,356  1,616

 1,508  1,855

$15,780,459.50

$765,739.00

$10,836,188.00

$1,362,130.00

$13,686,581.44

$6,035,522.00

$2,346,814.00

$51,593,921.94

$23,985,529.50

$3,396,823.00

$21,871,544.00

$13,391,804.00

$9,814,177.00

$8,637,901.00

$769,890.00

$83,181,718.50

$23,404,083.94

$2,827,940.50

$89,080.00

$2,136,528.00

$0.00

$12,761,502.44

$4,870,150.00

$453,688.00 $0.00

$0.00

$1,596,823.00

$2,060,231.00

$3,140,702.00

$566,811.00

$9,421,675.00

$17,255,446.00

$2,565,930.50

$1,625,395.50

$46,220.00

$768,150.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6,234,889.00

$1,367,772.00

$1,277,981.00

$310,164.00

$2,060,231.00

$950,530.00

$0.00

$0.00


