CITY OF ONTARIO Building Department Activity Report August 2009

	Month of Aug-09				Month of Aug-08			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units
Single Family	0	\$0.00	0		0	\$0.00	0	
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	0	0	\$0.00	0	0
New Commercial	0	\$0.00	0		2	\$950,530.00	17,972	
New Industrial	0	\$0.00	0		1	\$2,060,231.00	68,011	
Tenant Improvement	8	\$768,150.00	20,726		8	\$1,277,981.00	3,481	
Alt./Add. Residential	4	\$46,220.00			9	\$310,164.00		
Other	179	\$1,625,395.50			184	\$1,367,772.00		
Totals	191	\$2,565,930.50			204	\$6,234,889.00		

	09/10 FY Thru August			08/09 FY Thru August		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	4	\$453,688.00		0	\$0.00	
New Multi-Family	1	\$4,870,150.00	76	0	\$0.00	0
New Commercial	1	\$12,761,502.44		6	\$1,596,823.00	
New Industrial	0	\$0.00		1	\$2,060,231.00	
Tenant Improvement	22	\$2,136,528.00		29	\$3,140,702.00	
Alt./Add. Residential	9	\$89,080.00		21	\$566,811.00	
Other	363	\$2,827,940.50		433	\$9,421,675.00	
Totals	400	\$23,404,083.94		490	\$17,255,446.00	

	Calendar Year Thru Aug-09			Prior Calendar Year Thru Aug-08		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	19	\$2,346,814.00		3	\$769,890.00	
New Multi-Family	3	\$6,035,522.00	89	5	\$8,637,901.00	101
New Commercial	4	\$13,686,581.44		12	\$9,814,177.00	
New Industrial	6	\$1,362,130.00		18	\$13,391,804.00	
Tenant Improvement	82	\$10,836,188.00		108	\$21,871,544.00	
Alt./Add. Residential	38	\$765,739.00		93	\$3,396,823.00	
Other	1,356	\$15,780,459.50		1,616	\$23,985,529.50	
Totals	1,508	\$51,593,921.94		1,855	\$83,181,718.50	